LOONN-00OON =N OON-LOON-CONOXOWO: ANDO IO —N-00NMIO I T LN OI—=I T —HLOON-ONO) - ==L - OO NI NS
OHOOOHHOOHHNO\—|OOO\—|HNHOOOOOHHHOOF!HH\—|NOOOOOOOOOOFNNNWM?Q?QOHOOHOOOHOOOOOOOOOOOO

OOO0O00O0O00O0OOOOO0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0OOOOOOOOOOOO00
AT S S FO000000NIHNNNNN LOLOOONNNNT I T S LOLOOWON-N-00000000000000000000000000000000 O +—HMION- MMM MIODN-ONNNST STLOCOCOH
OOOOOOOOOOOOOO rrrrrrrr= =N OIS ST ST ST ST SHLOOOOOOOO00

Samples

Features



Frequency

10

P—-Value Distribution

0.2

0.4 0.6

P-Value



~log10(p)

1.2

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

\olcano Plot

-0.4

o o
o o
o o
o o
o
o ° o
o, o o
o § oo o
@ ° [o] % o)
A
08% &)CD lo)
R
[ [ [ [
-0.2 0.0 0.2 0.4

log2(foldChange)




